Wielkopolska Liga Ptywacka 2016/2017 klas IV - [V EDYCJA

Rawicz, 10-11-2016 - 14-6-2017

Klasyfikacja indywidualna chtocow

Open
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45,
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

. Gorzen Norbert

. Starzynski Filip

. Bobkiewicz Franciszek
. Budny Maksymilian

. Jarecki Bartosz

. Borkowski Marcel

. Chrusciel Filip

. Flieger Damian

. Szuba Oskar

. Godzisz Igor

. Grining Mateusz

. Kobierski Maciej

. Ziala Oskar

. Krasowski Szymon

. Godlewski Maciej

. Makarewicz Filip

. Lasota Tadeusz

. Sawicki Gustaw

. Kowalak Filip

. Zalewski Jacek

. Rolka Patryk

. Napiecek Samuel

. Olejnik Szymon

. Grebiennicov Kacper

. Walkowiak Tymoteusz
. Perkowski Filip

. Pietras Igor

. Drobnik Kacper

. Grzechowiak Maksymilian
. Witczak Maksymilian
. Janiak Tomasz

. Niedzwiedz Antoni

. Alves-Swigtkowski Tymon
. Wojtysiak Blazej

. Kudelka Piotr

. Chorostkowski Kacper
. Wisniewskai Antoni

. Bilski Antoni

. Walkowski Tobiasz

. Zak Dominik

. Stanecki Mateusz

. Bloszyk Przemystaw

. Szulc Jakub

Drozdzynski Bartosz
Garstecki Antoni
Kotodziejczyk Jakub
Pierzchlewicz Franciszek
Biatas Szymon

Wojdziak Dawid
Chetminiak Antoni

Siecla Maksymilian
Grandke Adam
Filipczak-Dudziak Bartosz
Gorkowski Wiktor
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06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
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07
06
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06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
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06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

103415
105315
103415
100115
100115
100115
100115
101415
100115
100315
100315
103315
101215
100115
100115
105315
104615
101315
100115
101415
104615
100315
100115
100115
102815
100115
105115
100315
101415
100115
100315
101315
100115
101201
101215
101315
100115
100115
100315
101201
101415
101315
101315
100315
104915
104915
101315
101201
101215
105315
101315
101415
100315
104615

1127
1053
997
907
855
850
835
817
797
784
747
736
713
705
698
696
694
669
655
654
653
651
647
644
643
638
631
619
612
609
604
590
570
556
554
550
546
537
535
519
516
513
508
508
505
500
498
496
496
486
482
480
478
475
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

Krucki Kajetan
Nowak Szymon
Smarzyk Denis

Marakkala Manage Jeremiasz

Staniewski Jakub
Konieczny Jakub
Musielak Piotr
Mietlinski Szymon
Sobecki Michat
Spychalski Eryk
Twardy Wojciech
Wotowicz Tymoteusz
Machowski Jakub
Uzarowski Oskar
Milewski Wiktor
Goralczyk Borys
Tadla Stanistaw
Ruta Marcel
Bladocha Wojciech
Starczewski Jacek
Fantini Giulio

Mita Dawid
Frackowiak Krzysztof
Zarubajko Oskar
Piotrowski Marcel
Piotrowski Eryk
Zmidzinski Cyprian
Bak Mikotaj
Dabrowski Michat
Jerzykowski Hubert
tazarecki Fabian
Gubanski Norbert
Olech Piotr
Smolinski Wiktor
Mackowiak Alan
Kostrzewa Filip
Kutaczkowski Igor
Kos Karol

Szaroleta Adrian
Mikotajczyk Jakub
Marcinkowski Dominik
Koronczewski Patryk
Szudra Kornel
Cyrankowski Mateusz
Oweczarczak Adrian
Paszkiewicz Daniel
Michalak Adrian
Kosmowski Jakub
Mika Konrad
Winiecki Piotr
Stebnicki Kornel

Puk Wojciech
Zachciat Mikotaj
Piescikowski Mikotaj

06
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07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
16
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
06
06

100115
104915
105315
101315
100315
100315
101201
101201
101415
105315
101315
100315
100315
100315
101315
101415
105315
101215
100315
102815
101315
101201
102815
101201
101315
104615
101201
104615
101201
102815
101201
101315
101215
101201
102815
102815
101315
101315
101315
101315
104915
101315
101315
101415
101215
105115
101315
101215
101315
104615
101315
102815
104615
104615

473
472
469
443
431
414
411
408
404
402
401
401
398
379
378
366
354
351
349
343
342
331
323
322
322
321
320
316
307
293
290
272
270
267
263
259
249
239
238
223
218
203
187
169
155
154
105
102
101
88
83
75
65
59
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Klasyfikacja indywidualna dziewczat

Open

O~NO OIS WN B
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30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

. Wrzeszczynska Marta
. Kolanczyk Wiktoria

. Szydtowska Julia

. Koscielak Matylda

. Balcerek Olga

. Peda Lena

. Smykowska Martyna
. Eichler Aleksandra

. Rybak Maja

. Zwierzycka Anna

. Zynis Joanna

. Malik Anastazja

. Herman Karolina

. Szmyt Aleksandra

. Krakowska Dominika
. Musielak Sandra

. Pracharczyk Weronika
. Koztowska Karolina
. Kusztelak Karolina

. Gradzik Natasza

. Krakowska Weronika
. Siama Marta

. Rypinska Anna

. Komosiriska Inez

. Malicka Wiktoria

. Kruszwicka Jagoda

. Strauchmann Julia

. Pazota Karolina

Walorek Martyna
Tarka Zofia

Kitta Aleksandra
Ptéciniak Klaudia
Watroba Klaudia
Cegielska Dominika
Koziot Michalina
Goragczniak Julia
Siporzynska Hanna
Sliwirska Nina
Kaminska Julia
Wendzonka Iga
Kononowicz Olga
Rychlinska Zofia
Ulko Emilia

Ciszak Oliwia

Kinitz Nadia
Sawicka Olga
Grzegorzewska Martyna
Szeszula Marta
Celmer Natalia
Kubacka Kornelia
Opaitka Dominika
Grzegorzek Nel
Gorna Natasza
Szychowska Ewa

07
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06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
06
06
06

100115
100115
100315
104215
100315
100315
103315
101215
100115
102815
100315
102815
100115
100315
100115
100315
101415
104915
101315
104915
100115
101315
102815
101415
101415
104615
105315
100315
102815
101315
104915
100315
101201
101215
104615
101415
101315
101201
101315
101315
101315
100315
102815
101415
104615
101201
100315
100115
100115
101415
101201
100315
100315
101201

1390
1374
1300
1192
1152
1144
1105
1101
1043
1022
1005
991
987
983
961
956
945
944
942
926
920
855
848
801
783
778
745
724
724
722
718
697
692
692
687
675
652
650
642
639
622
610
605
599
599
588
587
574
570
564
560
559
551
544
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55.
56.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

64.
65.
66.
67.

69.
70.
71.
72.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100
101

Nieczyporowska Zofia
Liczak Zuzanna
Starzycka Laura
Baranowska Julia
Kaczmarek Jagoda
Dubicka Barbara
Nawrocka Oliwia
Tomczak Natalia
Kukla Natalia
Grzegorczyk Nikola
Bartol Patrycja
Nochelska Zuzanna
Poniedziatek Paulina
Kwinecka Marcelina
Nawrot Weronika
Nowak Zuzanna
Pilarska Anastazja
Kempa Joanna

Wojciechowska Natalia

Dondaj Zuzanna
Sikora Patrycja
Krawczyk Kaja
Nowicka Matgorzata
Jenczak Anna
Nowak Sandra

Giera Martyna
Szpajda Maja

Szpot Liwia
Piérkowska Oliwia
Mackowiak Julia
Malcherek Zuzanna
Nowaczewska Oliwia
Kaminska Luiza
Doktorowska Maja
Paszkiewicz Natalia
Jasinska Milena
Cicha Wiktoria
Chomiak Emilia
Zajkiewicz Maria
Jagodzinska Kornelia
Zasada Silena
Ptaszynska Maja
Bojdziriska Nikola
Taisner Zuzanna
Muchajer Magdalena
. Kazmierczak Liwia

. Kotwica-Pach Aneta
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07
07
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06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
07
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06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
06

100115
104915
101315
100315
101315
101315
105315
101315
101315
104615
104915
101315
101201
101315
102815
101415
101215
101315
101315
105115
101315
101315
102815
101315
104915
105115
101315
101215
101315
101315
101315
105315
101201
101315
102815
101201
101315
102815
101315
101315
101315
101201
102815
102815
101315
101315
101201

540
535
535
524
521
504
486
485
485
472
471
461
452
452

436
410
408
408
408
400
388
379
370
361
356
355
340
331
329
327
317
309
291
275
273
261
258
255
229
193
178
173
170
149
145
67
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